SHENZHEN ZEASSET ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
HR SERIESReliability
●All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
●High reliability and high ripple current capability.
●Endurance with ripple current: 3000 hours at 105℃
●Applications:Frequency converters, Professional power supplies and Solar

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20℃120Hz
Ripple
Current
105℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
（400）
1000 51×80 0.15 3.7 HRH102M51080□VA
450
（500）
1800 64×95 0.15 6.5 HRE182M64095□VA
1200 51×80 0.15 4.0 HRH122M51080□VA  2200 64×115 0.15 7.4 HRE222M64115□VA
1500 51×95 0.15 4.9 HRH152M51095□VA  2700 64×130 0.15 8.6 HRE272M64130□VA
1800 51×95 0.15 5.2 HRH182M51095□VA  3300 76×115 0.15 10.2 HRE332M76115□VA
2200 51×115 0.15 6.2 HRH222M51115□VA  3900 76×130 0.15 11.3 HRE392M76130□VA
2700 64×95 0.15 6.7 HRH272M64095□VA  4700 76×155 0.15 12.9 HRE472M76155□VA
3300 64×115 0.15 8.6 HRH332M64115□VA  5600 89×130 0.15 14.7 HRE562M89130□VA
3900 64×130 0.15 9.9 HRH392M64130□VA  6800 89×157 0.15 17.8 HRE682M89157□VA
4700 76×115 0.15 11.4 HRH472M76115□VA  8200 89×195 0.15 19.3 HRE822M89195□VA
5500 76×130 0.15 13.0 HRH552M76130□VA  10000 89×220 0.15 22.4 HRE103M89220□VA
5600 76×130 0.15 13.1 HRH562M76130□VA
500
（550）
1000 51×115 0.15 4.4 HRC102M51115□VA
6800 76×155 0.15 15.2 HRH682M76155□VA  1200 51×130 0.15 4.9 HRC122M51130□VA
8200 89×130 0.15 17.7 HRH822M89130□VA  1500 64×95 0.15 5.7 HRC152M64095□VA
10000 89×157 0.15 19.5 HRH103M89157□VA  1800 64×115 0.15 6.5 HRC182M64115□VA
12000 89×195 0.15 23.0 HRH123M89195□VA  2200 64×130 0.15 7.5 HRC222M64130□VA
15000 89×220 0.15 28.0 HRH153M89220□VA  2700 76×115 0.15 8.7 HRC272M76115□VA
400
（450）
1000 51×80 0.15 3.9 HRG102M51080□VA  3300 76×130 0.15 10.0 HRC332M76130□VA
1200 51×95 0.15 4.6 HRG122M51095□VA  3900 76×155 0.15 11.5 HRC392M76155□VA
1500 51×95 0.15 5.6 HRG152M51095□VA  4700 89×157 0.15 13.5 HRC472M89157□VA
1800 51×115 0.15 6.4 HRG182M51115□VA  5600 89×157 0.15 14.8 HRC562M89157□VA
2200 64×95 0.15 6.9 HRG222M64095□VA  6800 89×195 0.15 17.0 HRC682M89195□VA
2700 64×115 0.15 8.2 HRG272M64115□VA  8200 89×235 0.15 19.7 HRC822M89235□VA
3300 64×130 0.15 9.5 HRG332M64130□VA
520
（570）
1000 51×115 0.15 4.4 HR2102M51115□VA
3900 76×115 0.15 10.4 HRG392M76115□VA  1200 51×130 0.15 5.0 HR2122M51130□VA
4700 76×130 0.15 12.0 HRG472M76130□VA  1500 64×115 0.15 5.7 HR2152M64115□VA
5600 76×155 0.15 14.0 HRG562M76155□VA  1800 64×130 0.15 6.7 HR2182M64130□VA
6800 89×130 0.15 16.5 HRG682M89130□VA  2200 76×115 0.15 7.8 HR2222M76115□VA
8200 89×157 0.15 18.1 HRG822M89157□VA  2700 76×130 0.15 9.1 HR2272M76130□VA
10000 89×195 0.15 21.7 HRG103M89195□VA  3300 76×155 0.15 11.2 HR2332M76155□VA
12000 89×220 0.15 25.8 HRG123M89220□VA  3900 89×130 0.15 12.3 HR2392M89130□VA
450
（500）
1000 51×95 0.15 4.2 HRE102M51095□VA  4700 89×157 0.15 14.2 HR2472M89157□VA
1200 51×95 0.15 4.8 HRE122M51095□VA  5600 89×170 0.15 15.7 HR2562M89170□VA
1500 51×115 0.15 5.6 HRE152M51115□VA  6800 89×195 0.15 18.1 HR2682M89195□VA
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*Please ask for advice for other sizes.
*Aluminum electrolytic capacitor will emit heat when ripple current is applied, the performance will deteriorate when temp. rises. the useful life will be half of
 original life when temp rises every 5℃. Please reduce the ripple current when using capacitor.